MOUNTAIN TITLE	Vol. mgg Page 1455
WARRANTY DE	LENSEN & HALLL W. J. J. L. HALLE
96423 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, ThatLL	OTD ALL DE AND
astenantsbythe end of the grantor, for the consideration hereinated hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinated ANDYIRGINIA.MARIEOGLESBY., astenantsbythe end the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, heredita assigns, that certain real property of	the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and ments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- d State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
assigns, that certain real property, of	UNIT 2, according to the oregon.
pertaining, situated in the Country Lot 53 in Block 24 of Tract 1113, OREGON SHORES plat thereof on file in the office of the Country Tay Account No: 3507 018DA 04800	
Tax Account No: 3507 0100A 01000	
	T COL (DA NIY
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in this Before signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring feet Before signing or to verify approved uses."	TLE COMPAIN I instrument in violation of applicable land use laws and regulations.
This instrument will not allow use of the property described in the second seco	title to the property should check with the re-
Before signing of acting to verify approved uses."	the heirs successors and assigns forevent
planning department	d grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assisted,
And sain glattice i the shove gratter	
Grantor is lawruny school those C	t - toinst the lawful Claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those cla and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those cla and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those cla and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those cla	and every part and parter the described encumbrances.
I RE THE VILLAND VILLAND ALCONSING STORE	7V JYZX A Monor pointer in and all grammatica
AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND CONTExt SO I	equires, the singular includes inc p individuals.
In construing this deed and where the out	and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
changes shall be implied to intern the grantor has executed this	instrument this 20 day of becca authorized thereto by and and seal artixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
In Wheney is a suised its name to	1 hm the
if a corporate grantor, it has caused and order of its board of directors.	
	Hazel W. Jensen Jensen )ss.
effix corporate section	Hazel W. Jensen )ss. TATE OF OREGON, County of and
STATE OF OREGON, ) ss	Personally appeared
STATE OF GALL Klamath	Personally appeared who, being duty
County of	the latter is the latter is the
hove named	secretary of
	the seal affired to the foregoing instrument is the sealed in be-
LODSEN AT A LAND THE DIRECTION	of said corporation by authority to be its voluntary act and out
the in voluntary act and	them acknowledged said instrument to (OFFICIAL (SEAL)
OFFICIAL ACTION OF THE	
(OFFICIALLY) (Id CLOS)	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
(OFFICIARY CONTINUED TO Oregon SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 6-16-92	
My comment (C + C	STATE OF OREGON,
Jensen 20	County of Klamath
Jensen 1816 Hwy 39 KLUMUTM JULD OR 9760 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the mean on the
Oglesby 769 Salbert and 9306 Simi Valley NAKE AND ADDRESS	Space RESERVED in book M89 96423
Simi Valley is AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED in book M89 on page 1455 FOR file/reel number 96423
	Record OI Door
After recording return to: Oglesby	County affixed.
above address	Biohn, County Clerk
	Evelyn Diennis - ding Officer
NAME, ADDRESS, 217 Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following Oglesby	DO Aulise T. Million
Oglesby above address	
ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee Solution
	FAIN TITLE COMPANY